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	Family Name
	Given Name
	Company

	Botzko
	Stephen
	Polycom

	Chen
	Jian
	Huawei Technologies

	Chomsky
	Elad
	Juniper Networks

	Dugerdil
	Bernard
	Freescale Semiconductor

	Fenn
	John B
	Research in Motion

	Fukuoka
	Aki
	NTT

	Goto
	Yoshinori
	NTT

	Groves
	Christian
	Australia

	He
	Baohong
	China

	Ishii
	Shinji
	NTT

	Jeong
	Seong-Ho
	Korea (Republic of)

	Jiang
	Xiaolin
	China

	Jones
	Paul
	Cisco Systems

	Kameyama
	Wataru
	Invited

	Kamina
	Tetsuo
	Support Center Adv. Telecomm.

	Kawamori
	Masahito
	NTT

	Kenrick
	Brody
	Dilithium Networks

	Kim
	Marie
	ETRI

	Kim
	Mijeom
	KT Corporation

	Kisrawi
	Nabil
	Syrian Arab Republic

	Koo
	Ki-Jong
	ETRI

	Kraft
	Andreas
	Deutsche Telekom

	Kyunghee
	Ji
	Invited

	Lee
	Jun Seob
	ETRI

	Lin
	Yangbo
	Huawei Technologies

	Lourenco
	Ademir
	Brazil

	Luo
	Zhong
	Huawei Technologies

	Luthi
	Patrick
	Tandberg Telecom

	Martin De Nicolas
	Arturo
	Telefon AB - LM Ericsson

	Moreno ferreira
	Marcelo
	Brazil

	Nishikawa
	Yoshiki
	NTT

	Nishio
	Shuichi
	Invited

	Ohta
	Hiroshi
	NTT

	Okubo
	Sakae
	Japan

	Ribeiro Filho
	Humberto
	Brazil

	Saks
	Andrea
	Invited

	Schwarz
	Albrecht
	Alcatel-Lucent Deutschland

	Takashima
	Youichi
	Support Center Adv. Telecomm.

	Ueda
	Masami
	Sumitomo Electric Industries

	Wang
	Dong
	ZTE

	Yang
	Peilin
	Huawei Technologies

	Yang
	Weiwei
	Huawei Technologies

	Yoo
	Sangkeun
	ETRI

	Zou
	Rong
	Huawei Technologies

	Zou
	Zixuan
	Huawei Technologies
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1

Schwarz

Albrecht

Alcatel-Lucent

Albrecht.Schwarz@alcatel-lucent.de

2

He

Baohong

CATR, MII, China

hebaohong@mail.ritt.com.cn

3

Jiang

Xiaolin

CATR, MII, China

jiangxiaolin@mail.ritt.com.cn

4

Lu

Quibo

CATR, MII, China

luqiubo@mail.ritt.com.cn

5

Sun

Mingjun

CATR, MII, China

sunmingjun@catr.com.cn

6

Tian

Huirong

CATR, MII, China

tianhuirong@mail.ritt.com.cn

7

Jones

Paul

Cisco System Inc.

paulej@packetizer.com

8

Kenrick

Brody

Dilithium Networks

Brody.Kenrik@dilithiumnetworks.com

9

Martin De Nicolas

Arturo

Ericsson

arturo.martin-de-nicolas@ericsson.com

10

Kang

Tae-Gyu

ETRI

tgkang@etri.re.kr

11

Chen 

Cheng

Huawei

chencheng@huawei.com

12

Li

Ning

Huawei

lining@huawei.com

13

Li

Yan

Huawei

liyanmr@huawei.com

14

Lin

Yangbo

Huawei

linyangbo@huawei.com

15

Liu

Jinfeng

Huawei

liujinf@huawei.com

16

Luo

Noah

Huawei

noah@huawei.com

17

Nie

Honghua

Huawei

nhhua@huawei.com

18

Wang

David

Huawei

liangwei.wang@huawei.com

19

Wu 

Dongjun

Huawei

hegel@huawei.com

20

Wuzg

Huawei

wuzg@szhtp.com

21

Yang

Tommy

Huawei

tommy@huawei.com

22

Zhou

Hao

Huawei

kitekit@huawei.com

23

Zhu

Neal

Huawei

zhuning@huawei.com

24

Jeong

Seong-Ho

HUFS

shjeong@hufs.ac.kr

25

Boyle

Kevin

Nortel

kboyle@nortel.com

26

Groves

Christian

NTEC Australia Pty. Ltd.

Christian.Groves@nteczone.com

27

Goto

Yoshinori

NTT

goto@ansl.ntt.co.jp

28

Yoshida

Tadahiko 

NTT

t.yoshida@ntt-at.co.jp

29

Lehmann

Leo

OFCOM Switzerland

Leo.Lehmann@bakom.admin.ch

30

Probst

Pierre-Andre

OFCOM Switzerland

probst-pa@bluewin.ch

31

Luthi

Patrick

Tandberg

patrick.luthi@tandberg.net

32

Okubo

Sakae

Waseda University

okubo@aoni.waseda.jp

33

Koshizuka

Noboru

YRP Ubiquitous Networking Lab.

noboru.koshizuka@ubin.jp

34

Takashima

Yoichi

YRP Ubiquitous Networking Lab.

youichi.takashima@ubin.jp

35

Wu

Yongming

ZTE Corp.

wu.yongming@zte.com.cn

36

Chen 

Jianyong

ZTE Corporation

chen.jianyong@zte.com.cn

37

Jiang Ź

Liang

ZTE Corporation

jiang.liang@zte.com.cn

38

Jin

Hui

ZTE Corporation

jinhui@zte.com.cn

39

Li

Feng

ZTE Corporation

li.feng2@zte.com.cn

40

Li

Jun

ZTE Corporation

lijun2@zte.com.cn

41

Li

Lanlan

ZTE Corporation

li.lanlan@zte.com.cn

42

Liu

Kaiwen

ZTE Corporation

Liu.kaiwen@zte.com.cn

43

Luo

Jian

ZTE Corporation

Luo.jian@zte.com.cn

44

Ma

Yulong

ZTE Corporation

ma.yulong2@zte.com.cn

45

Ma

Zheng

ZTE Corporation

ma.zheng@zte.com.cn

46

Peng

Yuanjiang

ZTE Corporation

Peng.yuanjiang@zte.com.cn

47

Shen

Can

ZTE Corporation

shen.can1@zte.com.cn

48

Wang

Dong

ZTE Corporation

wang.dong@zte.com.cn

49

Wang

Zhiying

ZTE Corporation

wang.zhiying@zte.com.cn

50

Wen

Wu

ZTE Corporation

wen.wu@zte.com.cn

51

Zhao

Junfeng

ZTE Corporation

zhao.junfeng@zte.com.cn
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